7 Segment LED
Digits
LED banks
No. of keys
No. of slots
4 Red
6 Red LED
3 Keys (2 User configurable)

- Blind, 6 LED
Terminal connection
Ordering information
Product code Description Certification
MiBRX-2M-1-0-0
-24VAC
2www.selec.com
PLC - Modular Series
TM
- 2M
Display module Description Certification
MiBRX-DSP-AP-2M
MiBRX 2M Adapter Plate for
independent display
Supported display modules
AC-USB-RS485-02 (Program downloading cable - USB to 2 pin open wire)
Accessories for communication
Accessories
Relay modules
Window - Based software for ladder programming - www.selec.com/software
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 2 change over relay module
    : 8 Channel 1 change over communication 5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO-24VDC
    based relay module
Power Supplies
RPS60-24-CE-RoHS